
Фамилия Имя Город Команда Дистанция Номер Время
Панова Наталья Екатеринбург 13КМ-Ж14-39 1 24 1:33:00

Кабицкая Мария Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж14-39 2 31 1:55:42
Убель Евгения Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж14-39 3 17 2:01:49

Сартакова Алена Кыштым RUN ДОМ 13КМ-Ж40+ 1 29 1:23:00
Копылова Светлана Екатеринбург AR 13КМ-Ж40+ 2 18 1:42:00
Курченко Ольга Тюмень Balance 13КМ-Ж40+ 3 6 1:53:02

Нестерова Елена Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж40+ 4 7 2:00:25
Николаева Жанна Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж40+ 5 14 2:00:27
Черданцев Иван Кыштым 13КМ-М14-49 1 13 1:20:00

Карлыханов Алексей Снежинск 13КМ-М14-49 2 36 1:22:00
Сартаков Дмитрий Кыштым RUN ДОМ 13КМ-М14-49 3 22 1:32:35
Нитченко Руслан Екатеринбург Лично 13КМ-М14-49 4 38 1:52:48
Акульшин Владимир Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 5 2 2:03:52

Бурков Сергей Екатеринбург 13КМ-М14-49 DNS
Вороков Аскер Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS

Деревенский Никита Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS
Дорофеев Илья Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS
Труфакин Андрей Челябинск Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS

Багин Вадим Нижний Тагил 13КМ-М50+ 1 37 1:33:10
Арсеваткин Александр Екатеринбург 13КМ-М50+ 2 15 1:40:00

Нещерет Наталья Челябинск 21КМ-Ж18+ 1 53 2:06:10
Томилова Ирина Снежинск Салют 21КМ-Ж18+ 2 62 2:20:05

Чужова Наталья Снежинск КЛБ "Здоровье" 21КМ-Ж18+ 3 44 2:56:39
Черемисин Игорь Полевской Skyrunteam 21КМ-М18+ 1 59 1:41:00
Малышкин Андрей Снежинск 21КМ-М18+ 2 63 1:47:05

Власов Алексей Кыштым 21КМ-М18+ 3 46 1:48:17
Кустов Александр Снежинск 51run 21КМ-М18+ 4 52 1:52:53

Крицкий Данил Екатеринбург Ilovesupersport 21КМ-М18+ 5 51 1:54:18
Убель Алексей Нижний Тагил I Love Running 21КМ-М18+ 6 45 1:55:31

Доценко Владимир Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 7 47 1:58:15
Башмаков Вячеслав Екатеринбург ProBike 21КМ-М18+ 8 57 1:59:46
Курченко Константин Тюмень Balance 21КМ-М18+ 9 58 2:06:11

Букин Денис Снежинск 51run 21КМ-М18+ 10 50 2:12:50

ПРОТОКОЛ ТРЕЙЛ ОЗЕРНЫЙ КРАЙ 2022



Бурков Михаил Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 11 43 2:27:39
Смолярчук Александр Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 12 61 2:27:41
Глагольев Дмитрий Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 13 60 2:34:17
Миняков Андрей Верхняя Пышма Лидер 21КМ-М18+ DNS

Фамилия Имя Город Команда Дистанция Столбец1 Номер Время
Черданцев Иван Кыштым 13КМ-М14-49 1 13 1:20:00
Черемисин Игорь Полевской Skyrunteam 21КМ-М18+ 1 59 1:41:00
Карлыханов Алексей Снежинск 13КМ-М14-49 2 36 1:22:00
Малышкин Андрей Снежинск 21КМ-М18+ 2 63 1:47:05
Сартакова Алена Кыштым RUN ДОМ 13КМ-Ж40+ 3 29 1:23:00

Власов Алексей Кыштым 21КМ-М18+ 3 46 1:48:17
Сартаков Дмитрий Кыштым RUN ДОМ 13КМ-М14-49 4 22 1:32:35

Кустов Александр Снежинск 51run 21КМ-М18+ 4 52 1:52:53
Панова Наталья Екатеринбург 13КМ-Ж14-39 5 24 1:33:00
Крицкий Данил Екатеринбург Ilovesupersport 21КМ-М18+ 5 51 1:54:18
Багин Вадим Нижний Тагил 13КМ-М50+ 6 37 1:33:10
Убель Алексей Нижний Тагил I Love Running 21КМ-М18+ 6 45 1:55:31

Арсеваткин Александр Екатеринбург 13КМ-М50+ 7 15 1:40:00
Доценко Владимир Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 7 47 1:58:15

Копылова Светлана Екатеринбург AR 13КМ-Ж40+ 8 18 1:42:00
Нитченко Руслан Екатеринбург Лично 13КМ-М14-49 9 38 1:52:48
Башмаков Вячеслав Екатеринбург ProBike 21КМ-М18+ 9 57 1:59:46
Курченко Ольга Тюмень Balance 13КМ-Ж40+ 10 6 1:53:02
Нещерет Наталья Челябинск 21КМ-Ж18+ 10 53 2:06:10
Кабицкая Мария Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж14-39 11 31 1:55:42
Курченко Константин Тюмень Balance 21КМ-М18+ 11 58 2:06:11

Нестерова Елена Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж40+ 12 7 2:00:25
Букин Денис Снежинск 51run 21КМ-М18+ 12 50 2:12:50

Николаева Жанна Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж40+ 13 14 2:00:27
Томилова Ирина Снежинск Салют 21КМ-Ж18+ 13 62 2:20:05

Убель Евгения Нижний Тагил I Love Running 13КМ-Ж14-39 14 17 2:01:49
Бурков Михаил Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 14 43 2:27:39

Акульшин Владимир Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 15 2 2:03:52

ПРОТОКОЛ АБСОЛЮТ



Смолярчук Александр Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 15 61 2:27:41
Глагольев Дмитрий Екатеринбург 21КМ-М18+ 16 60 2:34:17

Чужова Наталья Снежинск КЛБ "Здоровье" 21КМ-Ж18+ 17 44 2:56:39
Бурков Сергей Екатеринбург 13КМ-М14-49 DNS

Вороков Аскер Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS
Деревенский Никита Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS

Дорофеев Илья Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS
Труфакин Андрей Челябинск Челябинск 13КМ-М14-49 DNS
Миняков Андрей Верхняя Пышма Лидер 21КМ-М18+ DNS
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